Pos Licencia
1 CM81809080
CM00511741
3 CM15390432
4 CM22301217
5 CM30292666
6 CM00387413
7 CM41635457
8 CM81635061
CMAS8191002
CM00222589
11 CMO00746276
12 CM22794891
13 CM15772643
14 CM00214498
15 CM56672040
CM00813417
17 CM22631178
18 CM00215318
19 CMD6503121
20 CM41756028
21 CM00694033
22 CM30635653
23 CM00757718
24 CM41884607
25 CMD6639619
26 CM56782297
27 CM33065156

FINAL CIRCUITO DE INDEPENDIENTES

Golf Santander, 15 y 16 de Octubre de 2016
CLASIFICACION FINAL MEDAL HANDICAP

Nombre

ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME

PLIEGO LOPEZ, J CARLOS

CRUZ AGUADO, ANTONIO

MATEOS NOGUERAS, SERGIO

LAGO LOPEZ, JULIAN DE

GALLEGO BACAICOA, CELESTINO
MOLINA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
BARRIOS GARCIA, MANUEL SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ GALLO, ROBERTO
ANTONIO PRIETO DIAZ-CARDIEL

DIAZ NOBILE, LUIS FELIPE

RAMOS BANA, PABLO

DE ANTONIO, LUIS

ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
NOBILE, LINDA JANE

MANZANO IGLESIAS, JOSE CARLOS
CANTON RUBIO, ANTONIO

MONTE MORATILLA,PILAR

PLANA ALGARA, MANUEL

HERRANZ MENESES, CLEMENTE
MURAS FERNANDEZ, J. ANGEL

PEREZ SANCHEZ, DANYL

CORTES FERRERAS, JUAN CARLOS
MARTINEZ MENDEZ, PALOMA
BERMUDEZ AFREIIO, ENRIQUE

Hex
6,2
17,8
13,2
15
4,1
10,8
7,1
4,8
10,1
10,8
12,3
5,4
15,2
21,8
18,2
17,6
27,2

10,1
34,4
20,9
18,3
13
19
9,8
26,7
25,8

NVH Sex

6,1
17,6

1,6
4
11
7,3
5
10
11
12,5
5,6
15,4
22
18,4
17,7

7,2
10,3

21,1
18,5
13,2
19,2
10

w2 vunfvonInn

Hpu
7
21
15
1

12
8
5

11

12

14
6

18

26

21

21

31
8

11

39

25

21

15

22

11

30

31

it
79
71
77
80
84
78
81
79
71
80
82
82
83
86
79
75
87
83
81
87
86
84
85
95
90
97

71
79
74
72
70
77
75
78
86
77
78
79
81
79
87
91
80
85
89
87
89
93
94
85
97
96

Total
150
150
151
152
154
155
156
157
157
157
160
161
164
165
166
166
167
168
170
174
175
177
179
180
187
193

NP



